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HYCH700 208cc GARDEN WOOD CHIPPER/SHREDDER

Specifications 

• 208cc / 7hp heavy duty 4-stroke Hyundai engine.
• Incredible 2400 – 3600rpm blade speed.
• 2 pneumatic tyres & front handlebar for easy maneuverability.
• Dual input-chutes for ease of use up to 76mm maximum chipping capacity.
• 2 HSS blade drum mechanism designed to draw in and chip branches.
• High-torque belt-type transmission.
• Covered by Hyundai UK 3 year warranty.
• Full UK service and parts operation to maintain your chipper for years to come.

Model

Engine Size 

Starting System 

Output

Oil Capacity

Net Weight (kg) 

Chipping Capacity (mm)

Disc Speed (rpm)

Knives 

Tyres

Boxed Dimensions (L x W x H) 

HYCH700

208cc 4 Stroke OHV Single Cylinder

Recoil

7HP

0.6L

70kg

76.00

2400rpm

2 HSS

Pneumatic

1031x865x1350




