## HYUNDAI



## **HYCH700 208cc GARDEN WOOD CHIPPER/SHREDDER**

- 208cc / 7hp heavy duty 4-stroke Hyundai engine.
- Incredible 2400 3600rpm blade speed.
- 2 pneumatic tyres & front handlebar for easy maneuverability.
- Dual input-chutes for ease of use up to 76mm maximum chipping capacity.
- 2 HSS blade drum mechanism designed to draw in and chip branches.
- High-torque belt-type transmission.
- · Covered by Hyundai UK 3 year warranty.
- Full UK service and parts operation to maintain your chipper for years to come.

## **Specifications**

Model	HYCH700
Engine Size	208cc 4 Stroke OHV Single Cylinder
Starting System	Recoil
Output	7HP
Oil Capacity	0.6L
Net Weight (kg)	70kg
Chipping Capacity (mm)	76.00
Disc Speed (rpm)	2400rpm
Knives	2 HSS
Tyres	Pneumatic
Boxed Dimensions (L x W x H)	1031x865x1350